

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).85/2017

SUBHASH SINGH THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 6734/2017 (II)

Date : 02-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Deeksha Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, AAG
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER